insurance coverages, regardless if mandated by state law or not; 

4. “Special form” property insurance in an amount appropriate for your business’ personal 

property and Business income & Extra Expense for a minimum of $100,000; higher amounts 

encouraged commensurate with your business size; 

5. Twenty-five Thousand Dollar ($25,000) theft/dishonesty bond;  

6. Automobile liability insurance for all owned, non-owned, and hired automobiles, with a single 

limit coverage of not less than $1,000,000;  

7. Business interruption insurance; and 

8. Other insurance as may be required by the state and/or the locality and/or region in which the